
KARTA POSTACI

DOŚWIADCZENIE

Śledztwo (Umysł) 

Pojmowanie (Umysł) 

Empatia (Umysł)

Przewodzenie (Serce)

Analiza (Technika)

Znajomości (Serce) 

Urok (Serce)

Skradanie się (Ciało)

UMIEJĘTNOŚCI

Siła (Ciało)

Ruch (Ciało)

Majsterkowanie (Technika)

Programowanie (Technika)
+2WYJĄTKOWY PRZEDMIOT

PRZEDMIOTY

DZIECIAK 2:

DZIECIAK 3:

DZIECIAK 4:

BN 1:

BN 2:

BN 3:

DZIECIAK 1:

RELACJE

BAZA

Zdenerwowanie

STAN

Przerażenie

Zmęczenie

Zranienie

Wycieńczenie

Ciało

CECHY

Technika

Serce

Umysł

IMIĘ: TYP:

WIEK: PUNKTY SZCZĘŚCIA

MOTYWACJA: OPARCIE:

PROBLEM:

DUMA:

OPIS:

ULUBIONY KAWAŁEK:

NOTATKI

Edytowalna wersja 
kosmitpaczy.pl  2020


	Cechy: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 




	Metryka: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 



	pkt: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off
	9: Off


	Pole tekstowe0: 
	Pole tekstowe1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	1: 
	0: 

	2: 
	0: 

	3: 
	0: 

	4: 
	0: 

	5: 
	0: 




